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10
11
12
15
16

St.¢€.
94
100
24
23

30
63
82
60
72
87
66
69
51
16
11

36
41
15
37
34
77
38
81
90

19
53
21

70
26
44
65

62
99
14
25
85
83
58
52

91
92
79
50
67

78
54

48

Predpripravka hoSi - 100 m

Jméno Ro¢.
Fejt Jan 11
Turek Ondrej 13
Svorc Michael 14
Vomela Patrik 13
Meduna Lukas 14

Predpripravka divky - 100 m

Svorcova Klara 11
Nejedla Aneta 11
Novakova Viktorie 11
Resslova Katefina 11
Jaklova Marie 13
Fejtova Liliana 13
Némcova Karla 13
Novakova Anastazie 14
HruSkova Aneta 14
Chaloupkova Ella 14
Jelinkova Adéla 16

Pripravka hosSi - 300 m

Stursa Jaromir 09
Duben Miroslav 08
Jelinek Jonas 08
Jakl Jan 10
Stastny Franti§ek 09
Ressl Michael 09
Svec Stépan 08
Szturc Jaroslav 08
Némec Martin 10

Pripravka divky - 300 m

Svorcova Adéla 09
Fickova Ludmila 09
Stursova Michaela 09
Pelouchova Aneta 09
Jelinkova Michaela 08
N&mcova Stépanka 09
Prochazkova Tereza 09
Dolezanova Veronika 10

Nejmladsi hosi - 600 m

Dohnal Jakub 07
Némec Michal 06
Cap Vojtéch 06
Dymak Michal 06
Pojmon Patrik 06
Jelinek Jaromir 06
Jecha Tadeas 07
Marek Richard 06

Nejmladsi divky - 600 m

Chmelova Markéta 07
Dubnova Barbora 06
Kopecka Lucie 06
Vomelova Markéta 06

Dovzanynova Magda 06
Némcova Barbora 07
Fickova Alzbéta 07
Plzakova Linda 06

Mladsi zaci - 900 m
Janacek Tomas 04

Tym

Havli¢kuv Brod
Chotébor

Svétla nad Sazavou
JISKRA Havl. Brod
KRB Chrudim

Svétla nad Sazavou

Hounyk

Ski & Bike Modelarna - Novak
Chotébor

Chotébor

Havli¢kav Brod

Bezdékov

Ski & Bike Modelarna - Novak
Chotébor

Praha

KRB Chrudim

JISKRA Havl. Brod
JISKRA Havl. Brod
Ujezd nad Lesy
Biatlon Chotébor
Zdirec n. D.
Chotébor
Bezdékov
Chotébor
Bezdékov

Svétla nad Sazavou
TURBO Chotébor

TJ JISKRA Havli¢kv Brod
Chotébor

KRB Chrudim
Zeleznohorak tym
Pardubice

Chotébor

Castrov

Chotébor

TJ JISKRA Havli¢ktv Brod
Bezdékov

SK Ante Zdar nad Sazavou
KRB Chrudim

TURBO Chotébor

SK Ante Zd'ar nad Sazavou

Svétla nad Sazavou

JISKRA Havl. Brod

Hlinsko

JISKRA Havl. Brod

TURBO Chotébof

Tatran Zdirec nad Doubravou
TURBO Chotébof

Zhort

SK Ante Zd'ar nad Sazavou

Cas
00:22,6
00:31,8
00:32,7
00:33,7
00:39,6

00:19,1
00:20,4
00:20,9
00:22,3
00:28,0
00:28,6
00:38,6
00:46,8
00:52,7
00:56,9
02:26,0

01:02,9
01:04,3
01:04,9
01:05,3
01:06,8
01:07,2
01:16,4
01:16,7
DNF

01:02,1
01:03,3
01:09,8
01:10,4
01:11,6
01:13,8
01:17,8
01:24,6

02:09,9
02:14,7
02:15,0
02:18,1
02:19,0
02:24,3
02:24,6
02:35,1

02:17,3
02:20,1
02:20,5
02:23,1
02:26,1
02:28,6
02:36,5
03:05,8

03:12,1

Body kat.
50
47
44
41
38

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29
26
23
20

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29

50
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2 64
5 20
6 4
7 119
3 18
4 84
Celk. St.c.
13 22
24 89
36 43
37 27
38 3
2 47
5 75
6 74
10 80
11 45
14 28
16 88
23 39
26 76
27 71
29 33
31 143
33 86
1 49
4 7
7 32
9 46
12 97
17 35
18 56
20 40
21 68
22 61
25 29
28 9
30 59
35 73
3 137
8 57
15 6
32 12
19 95
34 96
39 93
40 55

Pertl Simon 04
Némec Jan 04
Fousek Matyas 05
Halama Robin 05

Starsi zakyné - 900 m

Plzakova Markéta 03
Kopecka Simona 03
Dorostenci - 7,3 km

Jméno Roc.
Holcman Vaclav 01
Holcman Jan 01
Nevola Jifi 03

Zeny G - 7,3 km

Nevolova lvana 73
Jelinkova Hana 81
Muzi A - 7,3 km

Barak Jaroslav 84
Zeleny Zbynék 88
Maier Lukas 78
Svorc Michal 80
Mottl Lukas 97
Fousek Milo$ 78
Kavalir Martin 83
Dvorak David 92
Zadina Jan 85
Lunacek Jaroslav 78
Kopecky Jifi 89
Zdrazil Roman 86
Meduna Josef 83
Muzi B - 7,3 km

Pelouch Leos 75
Konupek David 77
Némec Lubo$ 76
Novak Petr 73
Stejskal Jifi 76
Vasek René 77
Docekal Milan 72
Radek Pavel 76
Dohnal Petr 77
Svec Karel 74
Barta Roman 68
Marek Ondfej 74
Uchytil Zdenék 77
Karnik Zdenék 68
Muzi C - 7,3 km

Tichy FrantiSek 66
Berky Jifi 62
Docekal Lubo$ 67
Prochazka Jaroslav 61
Muzi D - 7,3 km

Brozek Radmil 54
Petrzilek Zdenék 55
Muzi E - 7,3 km

Vorel Milan 40
Mojzi$ Vincent 37

SK Ante Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Tatran Zdirec nad Doubravou
Zeleznohorak tym

HC Chotébor

Zhort
Hlinsko

Tym

TJ Nové Mésto n. Mor.
TJ Nové Veseli
Hlinsko

Hlinsko
KRB Chrudim

BéZecky tym Polna
Havli¢kova Borova
KRB Chrudim
Svétla nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
Zeleznohorak tym
Zeleznohorak tym
Bezdékov
Zeleznohorak tym
Malec

Bezdékov

Oudolen

KRB Chrudim

SK Chotébor
TURBO Chotébor
Zeleznohorak tym
Ski & Bike Modelarna - Novak
Kaba sport Chotébof
Krucemburk
Bezdékov

Biatlon Chotébor
Castrov

Hasici Bezdékov
Havli¢kdv Brod
Bezdékov

Lhata

SVC Lede¢ n. S.

AZ Tym Svétlan. S.
SDH Termesivy
Bezdékov

AZ Tym Svétla n. S.

KRB Chrudim
KRB Chrudim

Slatinany
JISKRA Havl. Brod

03:23,3
03:44,8
03:57,5
04:36,2

03:27,8
03:28,2

Cas
31:16
33:35
45:02

45:03
51:39

26:41
27:48
28:09
29:51
30:39
31:19
32:14
33:31
34:33
34:36
36:38
38:09
38:50

25:27
2737
29:32
29:47
31:11
32:27
32:42
33:16
33:17
33:28
34:17
35:43
37:25
42:44

27:13
29:43
31:21
38:48

33:10
41:24

56:08
1:10:11

47
44
41
38

50
47

Body kat.
50
47
44

50
47

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29
26
23
20
18
16

50
47
44
41
38
35
32
29
26
23
20
18
16
14

50
47
44
41

50
47

50
47

Celk.
56
32
15

14
13

95
80
7
65
62
53
48
34
28
26
22
20
18

100
85
74
68
59
46
44
40
38
36
30
24
21
16

90
71
50
19

42
17

12
11



